## Certificate of Completion Aryan Srivastava

## FALL '22 FLIGHT TEST INTERNSHIP PROGRAM

As an intern, over the period of Oct 2022 to Dec 2022, Aryan Srivastava has received an introduction to the following subjects through webinars, professional projects, and market research – **Entrepreneurship, Computer Programming, UX and UI Design, Branding and Marketing.** Aryan Srivastava has directly contributed to the creation of Comet by providing strategic software consultation through 2x flight tests. We couldn't be more grateful for the time, effort and thoughtfulness of Aryan Srivastava.

Elton Lin Ceo & Founder of Comet